
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 205.0 10

2 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 160.0 8

3 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 155.0 6

4 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 155.0 4

5 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 145.0 2

6 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 145.0 1

7 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 272.0 140.0 0

8 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 215.0 135.0 0

9 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.8 135.0 0

10 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 320.0 135.0 0

11 Kaylee Felker Scott City 178.0 125.0 0

12 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 217.0 125.0 0

13 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 120.0 0

14 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 193.4 115.0 0

15 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 115.0 0

16 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 110.0 0

17 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 105.0 0

18 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 100.0 0

19 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 192.6 90.0 0

20 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 85.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 315.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 305.0 8

3 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 300.0 6

4 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.8 295.0 4

5 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 290.0 2

6 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 280.0 1

7 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 215.0 245.0 0

8 Kaylee Felker Scott City 178.0 240.0 0

9 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 230.0 0

10 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 193.4 225.0 0

11 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 320.0 225.0 0

12 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 215.0 0

13 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 217.0 210.0 0

14 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 205.0 0

15 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 200.0 0

16 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 200.0 0

17 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 165.0 0

18 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 155.0 0

19 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 192.6 85.0 0

20 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 272.0 0.0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 200.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 190.0 8

3 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 175.0 6

4 Kaylee Felker Scott City 178.0 150.0 4

5 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.8 145.0 2

6 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 140.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 320.0 140.0 0

8 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 120.0 0

9 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 215.0 120.0 0

10 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 272.0 115.0 0

11 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 110.0 0

12 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 110.0 0

13 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 110.0 0

14 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 110.0 0

15 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 110.0 0

16 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 105.0 0

17 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 217.0 100.0 0

18 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 100.0 0

19 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 193.4 90.0 0

20 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 192.6 85.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 675.0 10

2 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 670.0 8

3 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 615.0 6

4 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 595.0 4

5 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.8 575.0 2

6 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 570.0 1

7 Kaylee Felker Scott City 178.0 515.0 0

8 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 215.0 500.0 0

9 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 320.0 500.0 0

10 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 445.0 0

11 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 435.0 0

13 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 217.0 435.0 0

14 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 193.4 430.0 0

15 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 430.0 0

16 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 420.0 0

17 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 405.0 0

18 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 340.0 0

19 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 192.6 260.0 0

20 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 272.0 255.0 0

Womens PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 3.0

9 Kaylee Felker Scott City 178.0 2.893

11 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 2.813

15 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 2.568

20 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 2.405

21 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 2.376

22 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 2.361

23 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 2.326

24 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 215.0 2.326

25 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 193.4 2.223

26 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 2.205

27 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.8 2.205

28 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 217.0 2.005

29 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 2.0

32 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 1.679

34 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 320.0 1.563



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

35 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 1.397

36 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 1.36

37 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 192.6 1.35

38 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 272.0 0.938


